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New Words
 Result    Think   Before    Today   Bring    Moving

Alive    Understand    Died     Became    Like   Always

Lesson 2

Result

Every work has result, good or bad.

We should think before work and do work well.

Hamid and Kashif were two friends;

today they got gifts form school;

gifts were fishes, with different colors.

Kashif put his fish out from water;

the fish started moving fast, in his hands.

Hamid saw this and started to think;

soon he understands, about the result.

He said to Kashif, please put the fish in water;

but kashif liked the fast moving fish;

when his fish died, he became very sad;

but fish can not alive now.

Hamid said him, always think before work;

if we see a bad result, take lesson from that;

thinking brings good results.
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Cross Match
a
b

Match with meanings

abc Spell Drill

Lesson 2

Result

Think

Before

Today

Bring

Moving

Alive

Understand

Died

Became

Like  

Always

 Result      Think     Before      Today      Bring      Moving

Alive     Understand     Died      Became     Like    Always
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vs Antonyms

Good            Bad  

Before          After

Get               Give

Move       Stop

Put           Draw

Start         End

Practice

Synonyms

Practice

Good           Well  

Work           Do

Get             Take

Start           Begin   

            Get

           Work  

  Start

Good

Lesson 2
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End            

Stop          

Draw           

             Bad  

             After

             Give
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??? Think

1. What we should do before work?

Ans:

2. What Kashif did with his fish? 

Ans:

3. What Hamid said to kashif?

Ans:

Write words of four letters from lesson:

Lesson 2

Make Sentences

Think:

Bring:    

Alive:    

Understand:   

 Become:

Write

Write words of five letters from lesson:

Write words of six letters from lesson:

----   ----   ----   ----   ----   ----

-----   -----   -----   -----   -----

------   ------   ------   ------   
12
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man Fill

1. Fish became died _____ of water.

2. They got ______ from their school.

3. Always _________ before the ________.

4. Take _________ from bad results.

Match words with Picturesman

Reading

Gift

Thinking

Class

Orange fish

True, False or Not mentioned

1. Hamid and Kashif were enemy of each other.

2. Fish of Hamid was Golden in color.

3. Fish can not live without water.

4. Kashif put out his fish from water.

5. We should sleep before work.

Lesson 2
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Write  n  in circle, if not mentioned in lesson!
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Singular, Plural

Gift                   Gift  +  s

Result               Result  + s

Work               Work  + s

Class                Class  + es

   

Singular Plural Write the Plural

Complete the wordsE_rth

Simple & continues

Move               Move + ing

Think               Think + ing

Understand     Understand + ing

Become            Become + ing

   

Simple Continues Write the Continues

Moving

Lesson 2

Sort Descendingz yx

 Result    Think   Before    Today   Bring    Moving

Alive    Understand    Died     Became    Like   Always

 R_sult    Thi_k    Bef_re    T_ _ay   Bri_ g    Mo_ _ng

_ live    U_derst_nd    Di_d     Be_ame    L_ke   _lways
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Lesson 2

Find & Complete the Words

  1
  4
  5
  7
  8
  9
10

12
13
14
16
18
19
21

1     2     3    4    5    6     7     8    9    10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

t
o

a
y

l v e

u
n

s

t

n

m e

t

h

n

a

s h f

sf

s a

l k e

b

p l e s

s

t

f

n

w

a

t

a

Write the words you find, here:

Up to down Left to right
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Lesson 2

Past and PresentHp

Move               Move  +  d

Like                  Like  + d

Work               Work  + ed

Start                 Start +ed

   

Present Past Write the Past

Name the things in Picture

Chair   Desk   Door
Table   Board   Wall
     Duster  Clock

Chose words from this box
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